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Prelouc¢ - Vodni nadrze

Nazev

Racansky rybnik

ez Srnojedy

Obec

Prelouc

Nahorany

Prelouc

Srnojedy

ez Labe - Prelou¢ Brehy

Houser
Cepkovo jezirko
ZajicAv rybnik

Les Kralovstvi

Brezinsky rybnik

Mélice |.

103040610012

103040560005

103040610002

103040690004

103040680004

Mélice II.

Staré Labe

Ceperka

103040570002

Valy

Prelouc

Prelouc

Nemojov

Sec

Studnice
Sec

Sezemice

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Prelouc

Katastr

Lohenice u
Prelouce
Lhota u
Nahoran

Prelouc

Srnojedy
Brehy
Valy nad
Labem

Mélice
Prelouc
Novy Nemojov

Sec

Studnice u
Hlinska

Sec

Sezemice nad
Lou¢nou

Klenovka

Lohenice u
Prelouce

Prelouc

Stépanov u
Prelouce

Prelouc

Lhota pod
Prelouci

Skudly

Lohenice u
Prelouce

Prelouc

Tupesy u
Prelouce

Prelouc

Druh dila

rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
vodni dilo -
prehrada
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
vodni dilo - jez
vodni dilo - jez
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
vodni dilo -
prehrada
vodni dilo -
prehrada
vodni dilo -
prehrada
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mald
vodni nadrz
rybnik / mala
vodni nadrz

Kategorie
TBD

Plocha
[ha]

57

893.34

0.37

1.11

0.51

1.17

31.8

165.96

38.46
9.24

20.77

0.95

43.5

3.53

0.03

0.3

0.29

0.13

9.74

3.07

0.16

0.36

Vodni tok

Neratovsky potok
pfevod z Upy

Svarcava

Labe
Labe

Labe
Chrudimka

Chrudimka
Chrudimka

Ip Labe

nepojmenovany

nepojmenovany

Provozovatel

CRS

Povodi Labe, s. p.

PL s.p.
PL s.p.

Povodi Labe,
statni podnik

CR - Povodi Labe

s.p. - dispecink

Povodi Labe, s. p.

Povodi Labe, s. p.

Ryb.hos.
L.Bohdanec

mapa

mapa
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